Feuk nament Reslts-QREEFighting lini Invite

OFCC/Fighting Illini Invite
Olympia FieldsNorth  Olympia Flds,IL
Tournament Dates: 09/16 - 09/18, 2016

Par: 70 70 70
Yardage: 7353 7353 7353 Both

1 Illinois, U. of 845 +5
2 Oklahoma State 287 290 858 +18
3 Texas A&M University 280 295 2890 864 +24
4 North Carolina, U of 294 285 287 866 +26
5 Forida State Univ. 294 286 287 867 +27
6 UNLV 298 287 283 868 +28
7 Texas 294 292 287 873 +33
T 8 Purdue University 291 298 285 874 +34
T 8 Southern California 296 288 290 874 +34
10 Baylor 293 296 292 881 +41
T 11 Arizona State U. 302 289 291 882 +42
T 11 Northwestern 295 296 291 882 +42
13 Alabama, U. of 296 289 208 883 +43
14 Indiana University 296 292 297 885 +45
15 Army 306 306 301 913 +73

1 Cameron Champ Texas A&M 205 -5

T 2 Dylan Meyer [llinois 69 67 73 209 -1
T2 KiTaek Lee Arizona St 67 73 69 209 -1
T4 Gavin Hall Texas 75 68 67 210 E
T 4 Nick Hardy [llinois 68 71 71 210 E
T 4 Zach Bauchou Okla. St. 73 710 66 210 E
T 7 Harry Hall UNLV 71 70 70 211 +1
T 7 Sam Stevens Okla. st. 69 72 70 211 +1
T 7 Sean Crocker usC 69 73 69 211 +1
T 10 Doug Ghim Texas 71 69 72 212 +2
T 10 JoshuaMartin N Carolina 70 69 73 212 +2
T 12 Austin Eoff Purdue 74 71 68 213 +3
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Cristobal Del Solar
Dylan Wu

Bryan Baumgarten
Josh Lee
Chandler Phillips
William Register
Andrew Havill
Shintaro Ban
Brendon Doyle
Austin Hitt

Brian Carlson
Davis Riley
Edoardo Lipparelli
Fernando Barco
Hayden Wood
Michael Feagles
Ale Del Rey Gonzalez
Harry Ellis
Hunter Shattuck
Rico Hoey

Braden Bailey
John Oda

Vira Madappa
Ben Griffin
Cooper Dossey
Peter Kim

Ryan Lumsden
Jonah Texeira

Lee Hodges
Andrew Whalen
Brock Ochsenreiter
Cheng Jin

Josh Sedeno
Kavan Eubank
Zachary Olsen

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®§\g¢tuf Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Florida St
N'western
[llinois
Florida St
Texas A&M
N Carolina
Indiana
UNLV
Indiana

N Carolina
Purdue
Alabama
[llinois
Purdue
Okla. St.
[llinois
Arizona St
Florida St
Baylor
usC
Baylor
UNLV
Texas A&M
N Carolina
Baylor
Army
N'western
usC
Alabama
N'western
Indiana
usC
Alabama
Texas A&M
Okla. St.

69
65
72
69
75
73
7
72
74
172
68
73
71
172
172
76
74
73
76
74
75
172
75
71
76
74
75
76
7
74
76
7
74
7

73
72
71
73
70
70
70
74
71
75
74
70
76
76
74
70
74
73
71
74
76
75
75
73
70
77
73
70
71
74
71
72
76
72

71
7
71
73
70
73
69
71
73
71
76
75
71
70
172
73
71
73
172
172
69
73
71
7
75
70
74
76
75
75
76
75
74
75

213 +3
214 +4
214 +4
215 +5
215 +5
216 +6
216 +6
217 +7
218 +8
218 +8
218 +8
218 +8
218 +8
218 +8
218 +8
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
220 +10
220 +10
220 +10
221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
222 +12
222 +12
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
224 +14
224 +14
224 +14


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M384web/M384index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M384web/M384index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M522web/M522index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M452web/M452index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M452web/M452index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M384web/M384index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M553web/M553index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M522web/M522index.htm?p=M
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M452web/M452index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M522web/M522index.htm?p=K

Feuk nament Reswlts-QRCEFighting lini Invite

T48
T48
T48
T48
T48

53
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 54
T58
T58
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 64
T 64
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66

70

71
T72
T72
T72

75
T76
T76

78

Ben Davis
Henry Do

Jared duToit
Steven Chervony

Steven Setterstrom
Taylor Funk
Andrew Levitt
Corey Carlson
Garrett May
Timmy Hildebrand
Nick Heinen

Tyler Hitchner
Blake Wagoner
Jake Brown

Sam Triplett

Y ash Majmudar

Giovanni Tadiotto
Justin Pagila
Gunnar Doyle
Luke Miller

Matt Plunkett
Maxwell Miller

Matthew Perrine
Jonathan K eppler

Jarle Volden
Ryan Douglass
Trevor Gold
Nick Costello
Jack Sparrow
Nick Turner
Matthew Weber
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 293.07 291.27 290.00 291.44
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 0 1
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 0 2
Rounds Above Par: 13 14 15 42

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 74.28 74.01 7400 74.10
Rounds Below Par: 10 5 9 24
Rounds Even Par: 1 8 5 14
Rounds Above Par: 67 65 64 196
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